Agenda November 2017

Leven Parish Council
1 Rosedale
Leven
Beverley
East Riding of Yorkshire
HU17 5NE

01964 544355
07720651437

sallywoolfitt@btinternet.com

A meeting of Leven parish council will take place on Tuesday, 7 November 2017 to be
held at 7.15pm in the school.

17-18/80
17-18/81
17-18/82
17-18/83
17-18/84
17-18/85
17-18/86
17-18/87
17-18/88
17-18/89
17-18/90
17-18/91
17-18/92
17-18/93

AGENDA

Apologies

Declaration of interest both pecuniary and non-pecuniary
Minutes of the last meeting
Clerk’s report
Correspondence

Planning applications*
Planning decisions
Treasurer’s report
Financial matters
Representatives reports
Christmas lights switch on
General purpose matters
Date of next meeting
Confidential Item

Sally L Woolfitt
Clerk to Leven parish council



17/03061/PLF — Hopkinson — Construction of dormer extensions to front and rear and replacement roof
to existing conservatory at 56 Westlands Way, Leven



	Agenda November 2017

