## Agenda November 2017

Leven Parish Council
1 Rosedale
Leven
Beverley
East Riding of Yorkshire
HU17 5NE

01964 544355 07720651437

## sallywoolfitt@btinternet.com

-

A meeting of Leven parish council will take place on Tuesday, 7 November 2017 to be held at 7.15pm in the school.

## **AGENDA**

17-18/80	Apologies
17-18/81	Declaration of interest both pecuniary and non-pecuniary
17-18/82	Minutes of the last meeting
17-18/83	Clerk's report
17-18/84	Correspondence
17-18/85	Planning applications*
17-18/86	Planning decisions
17-18/87	Treasurer's report
17-18/88	Financial matters
17-18/89	Representatives reports
17-18/90	Christmas lights switch on
17-18/91	General purpose matters
17-18/92	Date of next meeting
17-18/93	Confidential Item

Sally L Woolfitt Clerk to Leven parish council 17/03061/PLF – Hopkinson – Construction of dormer extensions to front and rear and replacement roof to existing conservatory at 56 Westlands Way, Leven